



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

12 66 Total Team
3 7 5 MARMETO Rikko Marius
3 14 7 ENON Jack

18 91 Total Team
11 46 13 IMPERIAL Michael Vince
32 62 Total Team
15 22 5 MARMETO Rikko Marius

9 22 1 CARITATIVO Sherwin

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

19 92 Total Team
4 14 15 KAITO Onomichi
4 16 4 RYOUMA Kakimoto

12 100 Total Team
8 53 6 KYOUSHIROU Yamamoto

22 70 Total Team
6 19 14 SEISHIRO Nakata
8 27 15 KAITO Onomichi

Best Scorer 14 45 4 TORRES Giles Jeffer15 42 15 KAITO Onomichi

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

49 98 Total Team
12 17 4 TORRES Giles Jeffer
11 17 1 CARITATIVO Sherwin
6 45 Total Team
2 18 4 TORRES Giles Jeffer
2 3 1 CARITATIVO Sherwin
3 82 Total Team
2 7 9 ANTONIO Renzel
1 17 24 AUSTRIA Hero

26 Total Team
84 225 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

40 106 Total Team
14 27 15 KAITO Onomichi

6 19 10 RIKU Norihisa
2 30 Total Team
1 1 10 RIKU Norihisa
1 13 11 TAKAYA Akamatu
2 69 Total Team
1 5 10 RIKU Norihisa
1 10 15 KAITO Onomichi

23 Total Team
67 205 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

SVG • SAVOUGE AESTHETICS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 CARITATIVO Sherwin

3 MAGPAYO Charlee

4 TORRES Giles Jeffer

5 MARMETO Rikko MariusL

7 ENON JackL

9 ANTONIO Renzel

10 SANAMA Norwel

11 ENARCISO John Christian

13 IMPERIAL Michael Vince

17 DE PEDRO Deanne Neil

18 GAMBAN Louis Gaspar

19 DIWA John Daniel

21 AMILBAHAR Al-Nasim

24 AUSTRIA Hero

 


  
L L L
L L L

  


  
  



 
 
 

13
1

14

11
1

4
1
7
1
5

Coach:
Assistant:

Calderon Sydney
Sulit James Philip

KON • KONDOHGUMI HYOGO 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 KOUSUKE Kakiuchi

2 HARUTO Shiozaki

3 KOUMA Nakamura

4 RYOUMA Kakimoto

5 SOUTA Matushita

6 KYOUSHIROU Yamamoto

7 TAICHI HiramatsuL

8 TAISHIN Sato

9 SHINNOSUKE Muneta

10 RIKU Norihisa

11 TAKAYA Akamatu

13 HARUMA TaniguchiL

14 SEISHIRO Nakata

15 KAITO Onomichi

  

  


  
L


 
  
L L L

 
  

4

5
1

8
6

5
15

Coach:
Assistant:

Kunichika Kota
Morimoto Akira

Referees: SANTOS Mark (NR) & VELARDE Fernando (NR)

KON
SVG 3

0 16
25

19
25

32
34

67
84

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:23 0:38 1:22

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

49 21712/06/2024

San Juan

FilOil EcoOil Arena

Match duration: Start: 18:08 End: 19:36 Total: 1:28
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF 2024 INVITATIONAL
SEMI-FINALS


